
301-003-002

1/5

18-03-2020 / Rev.: A

<620

>
E

N
 
1
1
7

6

3-14

#

19E



  ( 1/40 )

 ( 1/40 )

A

301-003-002

2/5

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used, 

a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.

20m² 6,3x3,3x2,5m ~173 kg
~0,07m³

20x330cm 80kg2 4,5h

3
2

2
0

250

MAX kg

2
1
0

0

4
7

0

2
7

0

1

0

4

6
1
3

MAX

cm

3205

8
0

0
2
4

2
0

1
5
0
0

1500

3
2

5
0

6250

8
0

0



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ø18-20x326 cm, assembledD111011

Ø250/45 mmS11880
1

Ø160x2950 mm
D111221

Ø80x140 cmSR000521

Ø60,3 TubeSR000461

301-003-002

3/5

SR00046

D11101

D11122

S11880

SR00052



  ( 1/50 )

  ( 1/40 )

301-003-002

4/5

 

4
7
0

"0"

3
5
0

5
5

0

#19E

8
0

0

8
0
0

1
6
2

5

1625
3000

1
6
2

5

1625



 

D

E

B

C

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ø250/45 mmS118801

M10x90 mmLE160631

M12 cap nutLE160564

M10x14 mmLE160624

Ø42/38mmLE165561

M16x200 mmLE152521

M16 - Ø30 mm
LE161521

M12x110 mmLE160214

M10 cap nutLE160541

3x16, PHLE159012

Name tagLE159101

Bracket fittingS120562

301-003-002

5/5

LE16021

S12056

LE16056

LE16054

S11880

LE16063

LE16062

LE16556

LE15252

LE16152

LE15901

LE15910

LE16056

S12056

LE16021

NORNA 100g

(LE16604)

Lubricating paste


